
Pune - Indore Special Fare Special/09323 - Exp - WR 
KYN/Kalyan Junction to BL/Valsad 

3h 50m - 193 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 05:10 0 1 0 57 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 06:17 06:20 3m 2 1 64 51 623 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:47 07:50 3m 0 1 138 46 9 CR
4 BSR Vasai Road 09:00 09:05 5m 6 1 183 60 7 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 304 48 27 WR
6 BL Valsad 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 331 27 14 WR
7 ST Surat 14:17 14:20 3m 0 1 399 59 59 WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:33 16:38 5m 0 1 529 54 36 WR
9 GDA Godhra Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 2 1 603 76 119 WR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 790 70 494 WR
11 NAD Nagda Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 831 67 469 WR
12 UJN Ujjain Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 1 887 46 492 WR
13 DWX Dewas Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 927 44 537 WR
14 INDB Indore Junction 23:55 0 1 966 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (01:50)

May 26 2024 (01:50)

1

1


